
From: James Smith
To: Dianne Johnson; Jennifer Taylor; Monique George; Julie Brown; Craig Kay; Sandy Robertson; Brandon Criss
Cc: larry.root@baileyhay.com
Subject: RE: APA-24-11 15 DAY REVIEW
Date: Monday, September 30, 2024 1:04:09 PM

No issues from AG.
Jim

From: Dianne Johnson <dmjohnson@co.siskiyou.ca.us> 
Sent: Monday, September 30, 2024 12:12 PM
To: Jennifer Taylor <jtaylor@co.siskiyou.ca.us>; Monique George <mgeorge@co.siskiyou.ca.us>;
Julie Brown <jbrown@co.siskiyou.ca.us>; Craig Kay <ckay@co.siskiyou.ca.us>; Sandy Robertson
<srobertson@co.siskiyou.ca.us>; Brandon Criss <brandoncriss22@yahoo.com>; James Smith
<jsmith@co.siskiyou.ca.us>
Cc: larry.root@baileyhay.com
Subject: APA-24-11 15 DAY REVIEW

Good afternoon,

Attached is the 15 day review for application APA-24-11.  Please note, all responses to the
application must be received by October 14, 2024.

Thank you,

Dianne Johnson
Planning Permit Technician
Siskiyou County Community Development
806 S. Main Street, Yreka, CA 96097
530-841-2148
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